PARALLEL SESSION

NIHES GRADUATION CEREMONY — September 2, 2021

11.00-12.00

PLENARY SESSION

Graduates are addressed individually by their supervisor.
Guests are welcome to join in on the online meeting.
(max. 10 guests per graduate)

Meeting links will be shared a few days in advance

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.20

16.20-16.35

16.35-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-17.05

17.05-17.20

17.20-17.30

17.30

Welcome and Opening Address

by Prof. Myriam Hunink, MD, PhD

Professor of Clinical Epidemiology and Radiology, Erasmus MC

Adjunct Professor of Health Decision Science and Policy, Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health
Director Netherlands Institute for Health Sciences

Programme Director Clinical Epidemiology and Health Decision Sciences

Presentation of Diplomas (Part )
by the Programme Directors

‘Commencement Address’
by Prof. Johan Mackenbach, MD, PhD

Professor Emeritus of Public Health, Erasmus MC
Honorary Professor London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine
Former Chair of the Department of Public Health, Erasmus MC

Presentation of Diplomas (Part Il)
by the Programme Directors

‘Student Address’
by Amber Meulenbeld, MSc

Master of Science in Health Sciences (Research)
Specialisation: Epidemiology

Presentation of Diplomas (Part Ill)
by the Programme Directors

Intermezzo
by Artemis Gkitakou, MSc

Master of Science in Health Sciences (Research)
Specialisation: Epidemiology

Presentation of Diplomas (Part IV)
by the Programme Directors

Presentation of the NIHES Awards
by Prof. Myriam Hunink, MD, PhD

Group photo & closure



