## NIHES GRADUATION CEREMONY – September 2, 2021

PARALLEL SESSION	
11.00 -12.00	Graduates are addressed individually by their supervisor. Guests are welcome to join in on the online meeting. (max. 10 guests per graduate) Meeting links will be shared a few days in advance
PLENARY SESSION	
15.30-15.45	Welcome and Opening Address by Prof. Myriam Hunink, MD, PhD Professor of Clinical Epidemiology and Radiology, Erasmus MC Adjunct Professor of Health Decision Science and Policy, Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health Director Netherlands Institute for Health Sciences Programme Director Clinical Epidemiology and Health Decision Sciences
15.45-16.00	Presentation of Diplomas (Part I) by the Programme Directors
16.00-16.20	<b>'Commencement Address'</b> by Prof. Johan Mackenbach, MD, PhD Professor Emeritus of Public Health, Erasmus MC Honorary Professor London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine Former Chair of the Department of Public Health, Erasmus MC
16.20-16.35	Presentation of Diplomas (Part II) by the Programme Directors
16.35-16.45	<b>'Student Address'</b> by Amber Meulenbeld, MSc Master of Science in Health Sciences (Research) Specialisation: Epidemiology
16.45-17.00	<b>Presentation of Diplomas (Part III)</b> by the Programme Directors
17.00-17.05	<b>Intermezzo</b> by Artemis Gkitakou, MSc Master of Science in Health Sciences (Research) Specialisation: Epidemiology
17.05-17.20	<b>Presentation of Diplomas (Part IV)</b> by the Programme Directors
17.20-17.30	<b>Presentation of the NIHES Awards</b> by Prof. Myriam Hunink, MD, PhD
17.30	Group photo & closure